
Pre-Bid Conference  
IDIQ Contract: All Inclusive Maintenance, Repairs, and Environmental Svcs in Move-Out (Unoccupied) Apartments, 
Occupied Apartments (Including Court Cases) and Public Spaces-Citywide w/ Borough Focus
RFQ 354915, 359906, 359907, 359908
February 2, 2022
Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Pedro Masterpiece Construction pedro@masterpiececompanies.com 718-728-0509
Konstantinos Beis NSC Development
Hamath HD Construction & Installation hamath64@gmail.com MWBE
Remi Adeddugbe Zoria Housing LLC zoriahousingllc@gmail.com 718-850-6557 MBE
Steven Kuo/Eddie Jlang Litan Construction Corp cmlitanconstruction@gmail.com 718-666-6833
RAFAEL RIVERA Raxor Development rafael@razordevelopment.net 212-321-5052 MWCERT-4074
Muhammad Waqar Al Rasheed Group of Construction Inc. alrasheedinc@gmail.com 347-586-8221 MBE
James Lee Vivo Living jlee@soeasie.com 619-738-0366
Ernest Tollja Ernest Construction Inc. info@ernestconstruction.nyc 646-775-0207
Rodgers, Miriam
Hill, Daphnie
Vinod Singh  Rising Star Infratech Corp Rising.starnyc11@gmail.com 347-659-8814
Hazel Fraser Croffie (Guest) RF Construction Services LLC rfconstructs@gmail.com 347-742-8776
+1 617-675-4444
Salome C. Rodriguez Quality Control Laboratories LLC s.rodriguez@qclny.com 718-545-6064 Yes
Qasim Shah S&S Kings Corp info@sskingscorp.com 917-745-1770 MBE, DBE

917-745-1771
Dhruv Bavaria Empire Control Abatement, Inc. estimating@empirecontrol.com 718-961-9404 WBE
Diana Gerges DeSimone Consulting Engineers Diana.Gerges@de-simone.com 212-532-2211
Vishwanath Inderkarran Generalworkforce inc. (Guest) info@generalworkforce.com 718-809-0459 MBE
Pedroso, Genara
Zulkasheva, Albina
+1 347-476-4723
Scaduto, Karen
Gencarelli, Christina
+1 917-202-7696
+1 516-444-7592
Shah, Rekha
+1 347-229-3214
Marotta, Anthony
Arustamyan, Anush
Joanne Cassidy Ardent Construction and Dev. Inc. jcassidy@ardentcdc.com 718-994-4499 MWBE
Arnone, Roberta
javane brown JB Realty jbrealty25@gmail.com 914-522-3267 Yes
Julien, Mimose
Anthony Laquidara Verus Construction alaquidara@verusconstruction.com 646-795-6935
Enrique Goldmundo Goldmundo Construction & Design Services enrique.goldmundo@yahoo.com 929-375-1258
+1 929-488-8622
Brandner, Renee
Boyd, Devon
Joslin Johnson Where to Get It Services LLC wtgisllc@gmail.com 347-489-4482
Amrit P Singh Unique General Construction Inc. ugc_prez@yahoo.com 917-392-6540
E R (Guest)
Elizabeth (Guest)
Pierre-Louis, Erneste
Mangito Fowlkes NYC District Council of Carpenters mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org
Jose Arias (Guest) Abba Construction LLC jarias@abba-construction.com 917-536-4939 MBE
Michael Menotti (Guest) Menotti Enterprise LLC Michael@menottienterprise.com 646-714-9078 MBE/DBE/SDVOB
Jason Jimenez (Guest) sienia Construction, Inc. sieniajason@yahoo.com 718-433-1400 WBE
Segarra, Abigail
shakeel Rahman Pencol Contracting Corp Pencolcontracting@gmail.com 718-360-4757

estimate@pencol.net
Peter Volandes peterv@volmar.com
Manny (Guest)
Akash Kantharaj Cube Construction Services akashb@cubecsllc.com 732-529-4404
Ronald Fraser (Guest)
Peter Janeczko (Sienia Construction Inc) (Guest)
+1 631-553-0472
+1 718-842-4071
Nikolin Gjoklaj Lindi Construction Group Inc. niko.gjoklaj@lindconstruction.com 917-322-9095
Nunzio Petraccoro - M To-Pros
Deol Singh Ace Staffing (Guest) admin@acestaffingagency.com
Mandeep Sahi Custombuilt Homes Inc customhomesny@gmail.com +1 917-214-0057 MWBE
Englebert, John
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